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 9 14369 ST CROIX L C  4District 60 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 14371 CHARLOTTE AMALIE ST THOMAS L C  34District 60 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 15806 SINT MAARTEN  23District 60 B  0  0  51 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 77 18031 GRAND CAYMAN  29District 60 B  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18032 CLARENDON  31District 60 B  0  0  41 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 21 18033 KINGSTON  21District 60 B  0  0  42 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18034 MONTEGO BAY  19District 60 B  1  2  31 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 21 18035 NORTH ST CATHERINE  10District 60 B  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 18036 SAVANNA-LA-MAR  8District 60 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 18063 BRIDGETOWN  24District 60 B  2  2  46 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 18064 ST GEORGE'S  39District 60 B  2  2  47 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 5 18065 ST ANDREW'S  21District 60 B  0  0  26 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 25 18066 TORTOLA  36District 60 B  0  0  61 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 6 18068 DOMINICA L C  19District 60 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 18069 CASTRIES L C  20District 60 B  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 18070 ANTIGUA L C  32District 60 B  0  0  66 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 9 28109 BARBADOS NORTH  26District 60 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 29297 VIEUX FORT  17District 60 B  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 29640 OLD HARBOUR  15District 60 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 30110 SPANISH TOWN  15District 60 B  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 30163 PORUS  9District 60 B  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 30535 MANDEVILLE  32District 60 B  1  1  57 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 21 30731 ST ANDREW  31District 60 B  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 30732 ST THOMAS  14District 60 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 31353 BARBADOS SOUTH  9District 60 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 34109 SABA L C  14District 60 B  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 35587 PORTMORE  20District 60 B  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 36136 ST VINCENT SOUTH L C  10District 60 B  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 7 36332 ST EUSTATIUS ISLAND  17District 60 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 37064 BARBADOS CENTRAL L C  21District 60 B  0  0  40 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 13 37905 ST KITTS L C  40District 60 B  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 40639 ANGUILLA  16District 60 B  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 42665 ST THOMAS EAST ST THOMAS  14District 60 B  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 43367 SOUFRIERE PITONS  11District 60 B  1  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 45373 CAYMAN BRAC  19District 60 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 48106 BARBADOS EAST  20District 60 B  1  1  32 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 14 51356 KINGSTON DOWNTOWN  17District 60 B  2  2  31 1  6  0 2  0  1  0

 4 51668 ST ELIZABETH SOUTH  9District 60 B  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 52201 GROS ISLET  12District 60 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 52356 SCOTLAND DISTRICT  13District 60 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 52518 ST ANDREW CENTRAL  38District 60 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 52752 KINGSTON NEW KINGSTON  46District 60 B  1  1  55 0  5  0 1  0  0  0

 2 52988 ST THOMAS EAST END  14District 60 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 53320 VALLEY SOUND  26District 60 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53363 ST CATHERINE CENTRAL  13District 60 B  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 53364 ST MICHAEL  30District 60 B  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 14 53504 KINGSTOWN-SVG L C  24District 60 B  0  0  38 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53533 ST JAMES  12District 60 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 53845 CHRIST CHURCH WEST  15District 60 B  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 21 54355 GRAND CAYMAN TROPICAL GARDENS  43District 60 B  0  0  64 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 15 55810 KINGSTON MONA  35District 60 B  0  0  50 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 55873 FREDERIKSTED TWIN CITY  13District 60 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 56644 MICOUD  10District 60 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 57626 SOUTH CENTRAL ST CATHERINE  19District 60 B  3  3  28 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 5 64432 UNION ISLAND  16District 60 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 101854 PORT ANTONIO  18District 60 B  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 8 135213 St John  17District 60 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 150357 Barbados Roaring Virtual  28District 60 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 181802 Queen City Nevis  10District 60 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 741  1,959 1,218
 59

 39  41  2  44  032 9  1  1
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